17.3” LCD Rugged Aluminum Extrusion portable enclosure
with Rubber Corners. Support Micro ATX Motherboard
(Model: BPCW1730HD-i7)
FEATURES
 17.3" FHD LCD display, 1920x1080, LED backlight
 Support Micro ATX Motherboard
 Offer 4 full length slots expansion capability
 Industrial multi-languages keyboard with touchpad
 1 U600W power supply, 100-240VAC
 Support2x5.25", 1x2.5" hidden, Ixslim DVD-RW
 Carrying case to manage portable PC with ease
i-Tech Company LLC
TOLL FREE: (888) 483-2418 • EMAIL: info@itechlcd.com • WEB: www.iTechLCD.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Display: 17.3" LCD (1920x1080 Resolution) DVI connectors
K/B & Mouse: Foldable USA language keyboard w/touchpad
Platform: Micro ATX Form factor, Supermicro X10SLQ board
Slots Layout: 1x PCI-E 3.0 x16, 1x PCI-E 2.0 x4, 1x PCI-E 2.0 x1
CPU Type: Intel Core i7-4790 Haswell Processor 3.6GHz 5.0GT/s 8MB LGA 1150 CPU
Chipset: Intel® Q87 Express Chipset
Memory: 16GB DDR3 DIMM (2x 8GB DDR3, Max. 32GB)
Video: NVIDIA GeForce GT 710 2GB GDDR5 PCI-Express Video Card
Removable Kit: 4x2.5" Removable Kit (Tool-less drive installation)
RAID: On-Board RAID, Support Raid 0, 1, 5, 10
Drives: 1x 2TB HDD + 1x 275GB SSD (both be integrated into removable kit)
Rear Panel Ports: LAN : 2x RJ45 Gigabit Ethernet LAN ports
USB : 2x USB 3.0 ports, 4x USB 2.0 ports
Audio: 7.1 HD Jacks
Audio: Realtek ALC888S chipset, 7.1 channels
LAN:  Dual Gigabit Ethernet LAN ports (1x Intel® i217LM & 1x Intel® i210AT
Optical Drive: Slim DVDRW
Power Supply: 1U, 600W, 100~240VAC, Auto switch
Software: None, Optional
Carrying Bag: Complimentary carrying bag with wheels
Warranty: Standard one year manufacturing warranty
Dimension: 417Wx 352Hx 186D mm (16.42"x 13.86"x 7.32")
Packaging: Double Boxes with foam (23"x22"x15")
ENVIRONMENTAL FACTORS
 Operating Non-Operating
Temperature 0°C~50°C -20°C~60°C
Relative Humidity 10%~90% 10%~95%
Approval CE, FCC, RoHS
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
i-Tech Company LLC
TOLL FREE: (888) 483-2418 • EMAIL: info@itechlcd.com • WEB: www.iTechLCD.com